Governor Record of Attendance at
Full Governing Body
Meetings Sept 2020 - July 2021

Date

Governor Initials

Jaydeapeay
us

neyd

MY

NIA MN

id

or

Hr

Imy

1a

Mmd

o)

1

13/10/2020

24/11/2020

02/02/2021

23/03/2021

18/05/2021

06/07/2021

RlRrlr]Rr|R|~

RlR|lo|lo|R |~

RlRrlr]Rr|R|~

RlRrlr]Rr|R|~

RlRrlr]Rr|R|~

Rlr|lolr]|R|~

Y (=) I=Y =Y =Y Fo!

[NV PSRN [YS) Sy PN RN

[NV PSRN [YS) Sy PN RN

[HENY PSRN [YSE) Sy PN RN

o|lr|o|r]|r]|~

Meetings
Attended

% Meetings
Attended

100%

67%

100%

100%

100%

83%

67%

100%

100%

100%

67%

Governor Record of Attendance at
Learning & Achievement Committee
Meetings Sept 2020 - July 2021

Governor Record of Attendance
at Personnel Committee
Meetings Sept 2020 - July 2021

Date SR CcT JG AW Date SR AR CcT
30/09/2020 1 1 1 1 02/12/2020 1 1 1
20/01/2021 0 0 03/03/2021 0
06/05/2021 0 0 04/05/2021 0

Meetings Meetings

Attended 3 3 1 1 Attended 3 1 3
% Meetings % Meetings

Attended 100% 100% 33% 33% Attended 100% 33% 100%




Governor Record of Attendance at
Safeguarding Committee
Meetings Sept 2020 - July 2021

Governor Record of Attendance at
Finance Committee
Meetings Sept 2020- July 2021

Date SR JG DL
15/09/2020 1 1 1
10/01/2021 1 1 1
Meetings

Attended 2 2 2
% Meetings

Attended 100% 100% 100%

Governor Record of Attendance at
Premises, Health & Safety Committee
Meetings Sept 2020 - July 2021

Date SR LC cw JH

09/10/2020 1 1 1 N/A
17/11/2020 1 1 1 N/A
26/01/2021 1 0 1 N/A
15/03/2021 1 0 1 N/A
11/05/2021 1 1 1 1

29/06/2021 1 1 1 1

Meetings

Attended 6 4 6 2

% Meetings

Attended 100% 67% 100% 33%

Date

SR

NW

AW

JH

16/11/2020

26/02/2021

17/05/2021

25/06/2021

RlRr|R]~

RlRr|R]~

RlRr|R]~

RlRr|R]~

Meetings
Attended

% Meetings
Attended

100

100

100

100




