## Governor Record of Attendance at Full Governing Body Meetings Sept 2020 - July 2021

	Governor Initials										
Date	SR Headteacher	AW Chair	NW Vice	PE	ЭG	Ħ	Awi	DL	CW	СТ	ГС
13/10/2020	1	1	1	1	1	1	0	1	1	1	1
24/11/2020	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
02/02/2021	1	0	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
23/03/2021	1	0	1	1	1	0	1	1	1	1	0
18/05/2021	1	1	1	1	1	1	0	1	1	1	1
06/07/2021	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	0
Meetings											
Attended	6	4	6	6	6	5	4	6	6	6	4
% Meetings											
Attended	100%	67%	100%	100%	100%	83%	67%	100%	100%	100%	67%

Governor Record of Attendance at Learning & Achievement Committee Meetings Sept 2020 - July 2021					
Date	SR	СТ	JG	AW	
30/09/2020	1	1	1	1	
20/01/2021	1	1	0	0	
06/05/2021	1	1	0	0	
Meetings					
Attended	3	3	1	1	
% Meetings					
Attended 100% 100% 33% 33%					

Governor Record of Attendance						
at Personnel Committee						
Meetings Sept 2020 - July 2021						
Date	SR	AR	СТ			
02/12/2020	1	1	1			
03/03/2021	1	0	1			
04/05/2021	1	0	1			
Meetings						
Attended	3	1	3			
% Meetings						
Attended	100%	33%	100%			

## Governor Record of Attendance at Safeguarding Committee Meetings Sept 2020 - July 2021

Date	SR	JG	DL
15/09/2020	1	1	1
10/01/2021	1	1	1
Meetings			
Attended	2	2	2
% Meetings			
Attended	100%	100%	100%

## Governor Record of Attendance at Premises, Health & Safety Committee Meetings Sept 2020 - July 2021

Date	SR	NW	AW	JH
16/11/2020	1	1	1	1
26/02/2021	1	1	1	1
17/05/2021	1	1	1	1
25/06/2021	1	1	1	1
Meetings				
Attended	4	4	4	4
% Meetings				
Attended	100	100	100	100

## Governor Record of Attendance at Finance Committee Meetings Sept 2020- July 2021

<u> </u>	6.5		6147	
Date	SR	LC	CW	JH
09/10/2020	1	1	1	N/A
17/11/2020	1	1	1	N/A
26/01/2021	1	0	1	N/A
15/03/2021	1	0	1	N/A
11/05/2021	1	1	1	1
29/06/2021	1	1	1	1
Meetings				
Attended	6	4	6	2
% Meetings				
Attended	100%	67%	100%	33%